
 51061

19/01/26

Inv. No.

Date.

Description Qty. MRP Amount 

kailash astinakar

MAIN ROAD, LAKHANDUR   -

M.9423356010 

27BILPP5239G1ZWGST.NO.

TAX - INVOICE

14:51 hrs.

SM 

:

GSTIN 

SHRI GURUNANAK 

ENTERPRISES

Net.

T-SHIRT F/S  650 1300 1.00

788813XL

19  650

T-SHIRT  650 1300 1.00

789364XL

19  650

BLAUSE  170 227 1.00

02270XL

31  170

BLAUSE  150 200 1.00

02109XL

31  150

BRA  110 155 1.00

7740638

27  110

BRA  110 155 1.00

7740638

27  110

BOOTI  160 178 1.00

059700

03  160

PANT  300 400 1.00

931820

41  300

KURTI  390 520 1.00

036760

06  390

KURTI FEED  350 467 1.00

99661XXL

06  350

KURTI FEED  890 1187 1.00

072500

06  890

PANT  300 400 1.00

931820

41  300

Remark :

Total Discount :  2258.04

No Exchange No Return.

No guarantee for Colour, Jari Slippage.

%%
 86.42

SGST :  0.0 0.0  86.42
CGST : 

Qty :
 12

NO EXCHANGE,NO GUARANTE

CASH

Bill Amount :  4230.00

For SHRI 

GURUNANAK 

ENTERPRISES

dksÃƒ Hkh diMksa dh xkjaVh ugha gSa

 Subject to LakhandurJurisdiction Only.

.........Thank You, Visit Again.........

 6489.00MRP.Value


